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
Acre lot. No town tax. $19,500. 
FHA loan 19,000 available.
BRICK MEDALLION: 3 bed­
rooms. Tile bath. Family room. 
Kitchen, Built-in stove and 
oven. Will decorate to suit 
buyer. Drive-in garage. $16,500

FOR RETIREMENT 
2 Bedrooms and bath, living 
room. Kitchen-dinette Comb., 
Oil heating system, enclosed 
porch, basement. $7,950

FOR RENT
4 BEDROOM HOUSE; Unfur­
nished, Oil heat. .............. $80.
NICE Apt. 3 large rooms and 
bath. Kitchen. Heal 8: water 
furnished. Adults only $75.

Listing Invited
J. D. SITTERSON

260 N. Ashe St. Ph. 695-6825

Belvedere Motor Hotel
Downtown

Southern Pines, N. C.
NOW OPEN

Completely Renovated 
Guest Rooms - Single & Double 

Efficiency Apartments 
Single 8c Double 

Overnite - Weekend . Weekly 
Monthly

—Special Season Rates—
120 W. Penna. Ave. 692-2240 

Clif 8c Helen Johnson 
Owners-Mgrs.

slOtf

Try us First
PROPERTY-EVERY KIND-SIZE-DESCRIPTION - ALL OVER

When you think of Real Estate
Always think of

Reid A. Page & Co.
Tell us about your property - We’d like to help

Better Buys and Better Service
2nd Mortgage Loans

120 W. Penn. Ave. Southern Pines 692-2901
(lYour Independent Broker)

for rent

Reasonable, Everette Comt 
Apt. Two bedrooms, large liv­
ing and dining room. Kitchen, 
pantry, hall and bath. Large 
refrigerator, electric stove and 
hot water. Oil heat thermo- 
control throughout. Close in. 
Pinehurst Village. Phone R. H. 
BABB, So. Pines 692-7371 Or 
Biddle 8c Co., Pinehurst 294- 
2241. nl2,19c

FOR RENT
Lovely 3-bedroom unfurnished 
duplex apt. IV2 baths, utility 
room, large living room. 
Small house. Clean and well 
furnished. Suitable couple. 

MRS. DANIELS
695-6541 08tf

;4^^^ocicite4,

WONDERFUL 
OPPORTUNITY 

Service Station 8c Grocery 
U. S. Hwy. $23,500

Business Good.

TWO BEDROOM Furnished 
Apt. Livingroom w/fireplace, 
dining room, kitchen.

Flexible rental 
Country Club Drive

LITTLEFIELD APTS. $75 - 
$123. per month. Completely 
furn. Gas, elec, heat 8c water 
included. See Now!
Commercial Area Available, 

$18,000.
Several lovely lots 

and
Nice Farms for Sale 

HOMES YOU'LL ADORE
3 BR. Fireplace, porch $8000
4 BR. 2 Baths, Basem't $16,500 
4 BR. 2 Baths. Basem't $16,800
New 3 BR. ..................... $9,350
New 3 BR. 2 Baths, $19,000 
3 BR. Whispering Pines $18,000
MARK and BETTY LIDDELL 

695-0222 
695-5122

U.S. 1 S. Southern Pines

COME SEE - COME SAVE ' 
New 2-bedrm 10 wide 

$3450.00
GEORGES' MOBILE HOMES 

Hwy. No. 74 East 
ROCKINGHAM. N. C. 

Dealer License 4237 
OPEN

9 till 9 Mon. thru Fri.
9 till 6 on Saturday 

1 till 6 on Sunday
m7tf

CHAMBERUUII

REALTORS 
Aberdeen, Phone WI 4-2380

NEARING COMPLETION: 3- 
bedroom Medallion, $12,600 
FHA or VA loan available.
FOREST HILLS Gold Medal­
lion. 3-bedrooms, 1'A-baths. 
Paneled family room. 2-car 
cairport. Ready for immediate 
occupancy, $18,000.
FOREST HILLS one year old. 
Owner transferred. 3-bedroom, 
2-baths, $21,500. Make offer

LONG TERMS FHA OR G1 
LOANS AVAILABLE ON ALL 

OUR NEW HOMES.

BUY with confidence through 
this Realtor.

WANTED DOUBLE BED 
MATTRESS AND CHEST OF 
DRAWERS FAIRLY PRICED 
692-2901.

FOR RENT
Comfortably furnished 1st 
flcxjr apartment near busi­
ness district. 3-rooms and 
bath. $70 incl. all utilities. 

180 N. Bennett St. Call 
695-7251 or 692-6792

DEWEY MOORE 
CARPETS. DRAPERY 

UPHOLSTERY
PHONE NIAGARA 692-2789,
YOU saved and slaved for wall 

to wall carpet. Keep it new 
with Blue Lustre. Rent electric 
shampooer $1. Shaw’s.____ nl2c

ATLANTIC STATES 
PAVING COMPANY
All Power Equipment 

Asphalt grading, paving and 
stoning - Patching - Seal Coat­
ing

Specializing in private 
Driveways

Atlantic States Paving Co.
Sanford, N. C.

7 7 6 - 1 3 8 1

HOUSE AND LOT for sale. 3- 
rooms. Alex Dupree, 571 Hale 

St. nl2p
FOR RENT: Furnished front up­

stairs 3-room apartment. Pri­
vate entrance and bath, water 
furnished, $50. 155 W. Mass. Ave. 
phone 692-3356 after 6:00. nl2c

FOR SALE 
TOY POODLES - AKC Reg. 
Ch. Sired Stock. Black, Cream, 
Brown. Tel. Fayetteville HU4- 
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